2025-26 Group Fee Structures

Year Round

Group	Full Year	Initial Payment +	12 Payment Option^
		Registration Fee	Billed Monthly
Green Group	\$2,520.00	\$460.00	\$210.00
Blue Group	\$3,300.00	\$525.00	\$275.00
Red Group	\$3,780.00	\$565.00	\$315.00
Black Group	\$4,500.00	\$625.00	\$375.00
Senior 1	\$5,400.00	\$700.00	\$450.00

Pay in Full Option is Full Year Cost + 250.00 Registration Fee

12 Payment Option Billed: Initial Payment & Registration, Oct, Nov, Dec, Jan, Feb, Mar, Apr, May, Jun, Jul, Aug

Short Course Season (September-March)

Group	SCY Season Only	Initial Payment +	7 Payment Option^
		Registration Fee	Billed Monthly
Green Group	\$1,505.00	\$465.00	\$215.00
Blue Group	\$1,995.00	\$535.00	\$285.00
Red Group	\$2,380.00	\$590.00	\$340.00
Black Group	\$2,800.00	\$650.00	\$400.00
Senior 1	\$3,325.00	\$725.00	\$475.00

Pay in Full Option is Full Season Cost + 250.00 Registration Fee

Long Course Season (April-August)

Minus \$250 from Registration Fee if you already paid the Reg Fee with Short Course enrollment

Group	LCM Season Only	Initial Payment +	5 Payment Option^
		Registration Fee	Billed Monthly
Green Group	\$1,125.00	\$475.00	\$225.00
Blue Group	\$1,475.00	\$545.00	\$295.00
Red Group	\$1,750.00	\$600.00	\$350.00
Black Group	\$2,000.00	\$650.00	\$400.00
Senior 1	\$2,375.00	\$725.00	\$475.00

Pay in Full Option is Full Season Cost + 250.00 Registration Fee (Unless paid during SCY Registration)

⁷ Payment Option Billed: Initial Payment & Registration, October, November, December, January, February, March

⁵ Payment Option Billed: Initial Payment & Registration, May, June, July, August

[^]This program is not a pay by month program. Payment structure options are offered to make the overall cost of the program easier to pay. The full cost of the program registered for must be paid regardless of time missed. No Refunds will be given after the first two weeks of swimming following the swimmer's practice. Swimmers who signed up for the full year and wish to leave the program prior to or at the conclusion of short course season will be charged the difference in price between the Full Year and Short Course Season fees for the full 7 months of the program + a penalty equal to a one month payment for the Full Season Fees. If leaving at any point prior to the conclusion of the short course season families are still financially obligated to pay the full Short Course Season Costs + the penalty fees.